SIX SENSES

CON DAO

rinks List

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes



Ditch The Plastic,
Drink Sustainably!

Imagine sipping cool, crystal-clear water, knowing you're not just
quenching your thirst, but helping the planet too. That's the magic of Six
Senses Con Dao's Crystal Water plant!

By saying no to bottled water, we're slashing carbon emissions and
plastic waste. This state-of-the-art facility produces clinically pure
drinking water enjoyed by our guests and hosts. The renowned Institut
Pasteur in Ho Chi Minh City, a leader in epidemiology, rigorously tests
our Crystal Water's quality and safety every month.

But our vision stretches beyond the resort. We're passionate about
providing clean drinking and cooking water for the entire Con Dao
community. Half the revenue from Crystal Water flows into our
Sustainability Fund, fueling our "Water for All" project.

Thanks to your support, we've donated water filter devices to local
schools and the hospital, making a real difference in people's lives. And
that's just the beginning! We're constantly innovating and contributing
to a sustainable future for Con Dao.

Join us in raising a glass to clean water and a healthy planet!

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
7 Ingredients from Our Garden



Kombucha from Eat Lab

Kombucha tea is a fermented drink made using real tea leaves and
a SCOBY, which stands for Symbiotic Culture Of (good) Bacteria and
Yeast. Kombucha helps your digestion, rids your body of toxins, and
boosts your energy. It's also said to boost your immune system, help
you lose weight, ward off high blood pressure and heart disease, and
prevent cancer.

HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA

Experience authentic kombucha crafted the traditional way, brewed
for over 30 days. Our drink is brimming with antioxidants, live
cultures, and organic acids. The flavor evolves annually; please contact
our host for the latest offering.

94 v

CALORIE VEGAN

150

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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Cocktail Apothecary

Garden Chilies @

Garden Chilies Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Bitter

Tropical Mojito @
Rum, Garden Basil, Mango, Ginger Ale

Le Jardin De Six Senses
Gin, Elder Flower, White Wine, Homemade Jasmine Syrup

Oh Mai Mo
Rum, Apricot, Cranberry

Tickled Pink
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Pineapple

Flamenco
Tequila, Rum, Orange, Pineapple

Golden Moment
Whisky, Amaretto, Bitter, Cinnamon

High Noon Collins @

Lemon Infused Gin, Lime, Garden Basil

Sweet Summer
Tequila, Apricot Liqueur, Passion Fruit Juice

Afternoon At Fansipan

Jameson, Drambuie, Cold Brew Earl Grey

Con Dao Garden Collins @

Garden Lemongrass Infused Vodka, Homemade Floral Syrup, Soda

Barrel-Aged Negroni
Negroni with A Twist

Classic Cocktail

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

299

299

299

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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For the Teetotaler

Watemelon Breeze 180

Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime

Kumquat Fizz @ 199
Kumgquat, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Soda

Winter Shot 230
Pineapple, Ginger, Lime

Condao Cooler 230
Apple, Orange, Lime, Grenadine

Tropical Island 230

Passion Fruit, Orange, Pear

Aquarius @ 230
Lime, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Ginger Ale

Soft Drinks 80
Coke / Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite

Non-Alcoholic Formations
Refreshing Soda 120

Bird of Paradise - Passion Fruit, Homemade Spiced Syrup

Ripple @ - Garden Mint, Homemade Garden Lemongrass Syrup

Homemade Lemonade 120
Choice of Ginger / Mint / Passion Fruit

Freshly Pressed Juice

Single / Mix 100 / 150
Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Apple / Carrot

Smoothies 180
Green

Banana & Cinnamon
Cocoa & Basil Seed

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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Local Distilled

Belami Premium Rum
Sweet, Crisp with Coconut, Herbs, And Local Flowers

Belami Legacy Rum

5cl
950

550

Sweet, Crisp with Passion Fruit Note, Herbs, And Local Flowers

Sampan Rum Classic 43 %
Beautiful aromatic attack with intense floral notes

Sampan Rum Classic 54 %

Highly aromatic with notes of white flowers and violets

Sampan Rum Classic 65%

Subtle and burning start with fruity and exotic fruit
Saigon Baigur Premium Dry Gin

Fragrant citrus, floral notes, fresh juniper and subtle spice
Séng Cai Gin

Honeyed Citrus Fruit, Forest Pine, Spice, Candied Licorice

Beer

Sai Gon Special - 4.9% abv, Viet Nam

Tiger - 5.0% abv, Singapore - Viet Nam
Heineken - 5.0% abv, Netherlands - Viet Nam

Craft beer

Belgo Blonde - 5.9% abv, Belgium

Té Té Juicy Peach ALE - 4.2% abv, Viet Nam

Té Té Electric IPA - 5.8% abv, Viet Nam

Korai Antartik Rosemary Witbier - 5.1% abv, Viet Nam
Korai Pacifik American Pale Ale - 6.7% abv, Viet Nam

Korai Tropik Mango Pale Ale - 5.0% abv, Viet Nam

300

300

300

470

550

BTL
8,900

6,000
2,500
2,800
3,000
2,900

3,500

100
100
100

210
250
220
220
220
220

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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Anthology of Tea & Coffee

Coffee 120

Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino @&
Latte &

Coconut Frappe @&
Viet Namese Coffee

Tisane 120

Viet Namese Selection of Green Tea/Jasmine
Selection of Chamomile/ Fresh Mint/ Ginger/ Garden Lemongrass
Selection of English Breakfast/ Earl Grey/ Oolong

Flavored Iced Tea 120

Lime Iced Tea
P-L-K Iced Tea @ (Pandan, Kumquat, Garden Lemongrass)
Fruity Iced Tea  (Apple, Pineapple)

Crystal Water - 75cl
Sparking Water 75
Still Water 75

SUSTAINABLE COFFEE

From the highlands of Da Lat and Dak Lak, Boncafe uses the finest bean from
Rainforest Alliance Certified farms in Viet Nam.

The seal means that the certified product or ingredient was produced using
methods that support the three pillars of sustainability: social, economic, and
environmental.

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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Spirits

Whisky

Scotland - Single malt
Highland

Glenmorangie 10 years
Glenmorangie Signet
Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Y.O
Macallan Single Malt 18 Y.O
Macallan 12 YO

Glenrothes Single Malt 12 Y.O
Skye

Talisker 10 Y.O

Islay

Laphroaig 10 Y.O

Lagavulin 16 Y.O

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 10 Y.O

Blended

Johnny Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnny Walker Blue Label

Johnny Walker Green Label
Johnny Walker Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O

Chivas Royale Salute 21 Y.O

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

Bushmills Blackbush

5cl

350
950

350
550
1,900
700
650

550

450
950
650

350
1,500
350
250
300
750

250
300

BTL

3,900
12,000

3,500
5,950
25,000
7,500
7,400

5,500

4,500
9,500
7,480

3,500
12,000
4,000
2,500
2,200
8,800

1,400
2,680

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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FAR EAST
Japanese

The Yamazaki - Distiller’s Reserve

Hibiki - Harmony

REST OF THE WORLD

Canadian Whiskey
Canadian Club

Bourbon / Tennessee
Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Wild Turkey 101

Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight Bourbon

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Gentleman Jack

Maker's Mark

5cl

950
1,350

250

300
300
350
250
475
250
250
350
300

BTL

9,500
10,900

1,200

2,500
2,500
3,900
1,950
4,500
1,900
1,900
3,900
2,500

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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Vodka

Reyka - Iceland

Absolut - Sweden

Grey Goose - France
Ciroc - France

Belvedere - Poland
Beluga Gold line - Russia

Smirnoff Red - Russia

Gin

Tanqueray No. 10 - England

Tanqueray - England

Opihr - England

SipSmith - England

Hendprick’s - Scotland

Bombay Sapphire - England

Gordons Gin - England

Roku - Japan

Monkey 47- Germany

Saigon Baigur Premium Dry Gin - Viet Nam
Song Cai Gin - Viet Nam

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni - Australia
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu - Australia

Four Pillars Barrel Aged - Australia

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin - Australia
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin - Australia

Rum

Brugal 1888 Doblemente Afiejado - Dominican

Belami Premium Rum - Viet Nam
Belami Legacy Rum - Viet Nam
Sampan Rum Classic 43% - Viet Nam
Sampan Rum Classic 54% - Viet Nam
Sampan Rum Classic 65% - Viet Nam
Captain Morgan Spiced - Jamaica
Captain Morgan Dark - Jamaica
Appleton Estate - Jamaica

Cachaca - Brazil

5cl

350
200
350
350
350
900
250

450
390
450
500
550
390
350
390
800
470
550
500
500
700
550
550

390

950
550
300
300
300
250
250
300
250

BTL
3,500
1,500
3,640
3,500
3,500
9,000
1,200

3,500
1,900
3,000
2,900
3,900
2,100
1,200
2,600
6,500
2,900
3,500
2,900
2,900
5,900
3,900
3,500

4,720
8,900
6,000
2,500
2,800
3,000
1,500
1,700
2,500
1,700

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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Tequila

Clase Azul Reposado - Mexico
Patron Silver - Mexico

Patrén Anejo - Mexico

1800 Silver - Mexico

Don Julio Reposado - Mexico
Don Julio Bianco - Mexico

Jose Cuervo Especial

Cognac /Armagnac

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Martell Supreme XO

5cl
1,500
550
550
350
430
370
250

400
450
450
1,200
1,500

BTL

15,000
6,300
6,500
3,900
4,800
4,500
1,900

5,640
4,800
4,700
12,500
15,000

Prices are in Viet Nam Dong X 1000 and subject to 5% service charge and current government taxes
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