



SIX SENSES

CON DAO

Drinks List

Ditch The Plastic, Drink Sustainably!

Imagine sipping cool, crystal-clear water, knowing you're not just quenching your thirst, but helping the planet too. That's the magic of Six Senses Con Dao's Crystal Water plant!

By saying no to bottled water, we're slashing carbon emissions and plastic waste. This state-of-the-art facility produces clinically pure drinking water enjoyed by our guests and hosts. The renowned Institut Pasteur in Ho Chi Minh City, a leader in epidemiology, rigorously tests our Crystal Water's quality and safety every month.

But our vision stretches beyond the resort. We're passionate about providing clean drinking and cooking water for the entire Con Dao community. Half the revenue from Crystal Water flows into our Sustainability Fund, fueling our "Water for All" project.

Thanks to your support, we've donated water filter devices to local schools and the hospital, making a real difference in people's lives. And that's just the beginning! We're constantly innovating and contributing to a sustainable future for Con Dao.

Join us in raising a glass to clean water and a healthy planet!



Kombucha from Eat Lab

Kombucha tea is a fermented drink made using real tea leaves and a SCOBY, which stands for Symbiotic Culture Of (good) Bacteria and Yeast. Kombucha helps your digestion, rids your body of toxins, and boosts your energy. It's also said to boost your immune system, help you lose weight, ward off high blood pressure and heart disease, and prevent cancer.

HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA

150

Experience authentic kombucha crafted the traditional way, brewed for over 30 days. Our drink is brimming with antioxidants, live cultures, and organic acids. The flavor evolves annually; please contact our host for the latest offering.



Cocktail Apothecary

Garden Chilies		280
Garden Chilies Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Bitter		
Tropical Mojito		280
Rum, Garden Basil, Mango, Ginger Ale		
Le Jardin De Six Senses		280
Gin, Elder Flower, White Wine, Homemade Jasmine Syrup		
Oh Mai Mø!		280
Rum, Apricot, Cranberry		
Tickled Pink		280
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Pineapple		
Flamenco		280
Tequila, Rum, Orange, Pineapple		
Golden Moment		280
Whisky, Amaretto, Bitter, Cinnamon		
High Noon Collins		280
Lemon Infused Gin, Lime, Garden Basil		
Sweet Summer		280
Tequila, Apricot Liqueur, Passion Fruit Juice		
Afternoon At Fansipan		280
Jameson, Drambuie, Cold Brew Earl Grey		
Con Dao Garden Collins		299
Garden Lemongrass Infused Vodka, Homemade Floral Syrup, Soda		
Barrel-Aged Negroni		299
Negroni with A Twist		
Classic Cocktail		299

For the Teetotaler

Watemelon Breeze	180
Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime	
Kumquat Fizz 	199
Kumquat, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Soda	
Winter Shot	230
Pineapple, Ginger, Lime	
Condao Cooler	230
Apple, Orange, Lime, Grenadine	
Tropical Island	230
Passion Fruit, Orange, Pear	
Aquarius 	230
Lime, Garden Mint, Homemade Syrup, Ginger Ale	
Soft Drinks	80
Coke / Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite	

Non-Alcoholic Formations

Refreshing Soda	120
Bird of Paradise - Passion Fruit, Homemade Spiced Syrup	
Ripple  - Garden Mint, Homemade Garden Lemongrass Syrup	
Homemade Lemonade	120
Choice of Ginger / Mint / Passion Fruit	
Freshly Pressed Juice	
Single / Mix	100 / 150
Pineapple / Orange / Watermelon / Apple / Carrot	
Smoothies	180
Green	
Banana & Cinnamon	
Cocoa & Basil Seed	

Local Distilled

Standard Serving of 5cl

	5cl	BTL
Belami Premium Rum	950	8,900
Sweet, Crisp with Coconut, Herbs, And Local Flowers		
Belami Legacy Rum	550	6,000
Sweet, Crisp with Passion Fruit Note, Herbs, And Local Flowers		
Sampan Rum Classic 43%	300	2,500
Beautiful aromatic attack with intense floral notes		
Sampan Rum Classic 54%	300	2,800
Highly aromatic with notes of white flowers and violets		
Sampan Rum Classic 65%	300	3,000
Subtle and burning start with fruity and exotic fruit		
Saigon Baigur Premium Dry Gin	470	2,900
Fragrant citrus, floral notes, fresh juniper and subtle spice		
Sông Cái Gin	550	3,500
Honeyed Citrus Fruit, Forest Pine, Spice, Candied Licorice		

Beer

Sai Gon Special – 4.9% abv, Viet Nam	100
Tiger – 5.0% abv, Singapore - Viet Nam	100
Heineken – 5.0% abv, Netherlands - Viet Nam	100

Craft beer

Belgo Blonde – 5.9% abv, Belgium	210
Tê Tê Juicy Peach ALE – 4.2% abv, Viet Nam	250
Tê Tê Electric IPA – 5.8% abv, Viet Nam	220
Koraï Antartik Rosemary Witbier – 5.1% abv, Viet Nam	220
Koraï Pacifik American Pale Ale – 6.7% abv, Viet Nam	220
Koraï Tropik Mango Pale Ale – 5.0% abv, Viet Nam	220

Anthology of Tea & Coffee

Coffee

120

- Espresso ☕
- Americano ☕
- Cappuccino ☕
- Latte ☕
- Coconut Frappe ☕
- Viet Namese Coffee

Tisane

120

- Viet Namese Selection of Green Tea/Jasmine
- Selection of Chamomile/ Fresh Mint/ Ginger/ Garden Lemongrass
- Selection of English Breakfast/ Earl Grey/ Oolong

Flavored Iced Tea

120

- Lime Iced Tea
- P-L-K Iced Tea 🍃 (Pandan, Kumquat, Garden Lemongrass)
- Fruity Iced Tea (Apple, Pineapple)

Crystal Water – 75cl

Sparkling Water

75

Still Water

75



SUSTAINABLE COFFEE

From the highlands of Da Lat and Dak Lak, Boncafe uses the finest bean from Rainforest Alliance Certified farms in Viet Nam. The seal means that the certified product or ingredient was produced using methods that support the three pillars of sustainability: social, economic, and environmental.

Spirits

Standard Serving of 5cl

Whisky

Scotland - Single malt

Highland

5cl BTL

Glenmorangie 10 years 350 3,900

Glenmorangie Signet 950 12,000

Speyside

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O 350 3,500

Balvenie Doublewood 12 Y.O 550 5,950

Macallan Single Malt 18 Y.O 1,900 25,000

Macallan 12 YO 700 7,500

Glenrothes Single Malt 12 Y.O 650 7,400

Skye

Talisker 10 Y.O 550 5,500

Islay

Laphroaig 10 Y.O 450 4,500

Lagavulin 16 Y.O 950 9,500

Bruichladdich Port Charlotte Heavily Peated 10 Y.O 650 7,480

Blended

Johnnny Walker Gold Label Reserve 350 3,500

Johnnny Walker Blue Label 1,500 12,000

Johnnny Walker Green Label 350 4,000

Johnnny Walker Black Label 250 2,500

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O 300 2,200

Chivas Royale Salute 21 Y.O 750 8,800

Irish Whiskey

Jameson 250 1,400

Bushmills Blackbush 300 2,680

FAR EAST

Japanese	5cl	BTL
The Yamazaki - Distiller's Reserve	950	9,500
Hibiki - Harmony	1,350	10,900

REST OF THE WORLD

Canadian Whiskey

Canadian Club	250	1,200
---------------	-----	-------

Bourbon / Tennessee

Bulleit Bourbon	300	2,500
Bulleit Rye	300	2,500
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	350	3,900
Wild Turkey 101	250	1,950
Woodford Reserve Kentucky Straight Bourbon	475	4,500
Jim Beam	250	1,900
Jack Daniels	250	1,900
Gentleman Jack	350	3,900
Maker's Mark	300	2,500

Vodka

	5cl	BTL
Reyka - Iceland	350	3,500
Absolut - Sweden	200	1,500
Grey Goose - France	350	3,640
Ciroc - France	350	3,500
Belvedere - Poland	350	3,500
Beluga Gold line – Russia	900	9,000
Smirnoff Red – Russia	250	1,200

Gin

Tanqueray No. 10 - England	450	3,500
Tanqueray - England	390	1,900
Opihr - England	450	3,000
SipSmith - England	500	2,900
Hendrick's - Scotland	550	3,900
Bombay Sapphire - England	390	2,100
Gordons Gin - England	350	1,200
Roku - Japan	390	2,600
Monkey 47- Germany	800	6,500
Saigon Baigur Premium Dry Gin – Viet Nam	470	2,900
Sông Cái Gin – Viet Nam	550	3,500
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni - Australia	500	2,900
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu - Australia	500	2,900
Four Pillars Barrel Aged - Australia	700	5,900
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin - Australia	550	3,900
Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin - Australia	550	3,500

Rum

Brugal 1888 Doblemente Añejado – Dominican	390	4,720
Belami Premium Rum - Viet Nam	950	8,900
Belami Legacy Rum - Viet Nam	550	6,000
Sampan Rum Classic 43% - Viet Nam	300	2,500
Sampan Rum Classic 54% - Viet Nam	300	2,800
Sampan Rum Classic 65% - Viet Nam	300	3,000
Captain Morgan Spiced - Jamaica	250	1,500
Captain Morgan Dark - Jamaica	250	1,700
Appleton Estate - Jamaica	300	2,500
Cachaça - Brazil	250	1,700

Tequila

	5cl	BTL
Clase Azul Reposado - Mexico	1,500	15,000
Patrón Silver - Mexico	550	6,300
Patrón Anejo - Mexico	550	6,500
1800 Silver - Mexico	350	3,900
Don Julio Reposado - Mexico	430	4,800
Don Julio Bianco - Mexico	370	4,500
Jose Cuervo Especial	250	1,900

Cognac /Armagnac

Remy Martin VSOP	400	5,640
Hennessy VSOP	450	4,800
Courvoisier VSOP	450	4,700
Remy Martin XO	1,200	12,500
Martell Supreme XO	1,500	15,000